

NEW MATERIAL

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Volume 1 Accounting Examining Board:	New code
2 Architects, Professional Engineers, Designers and Land Surveyors:	Table of contents, pages 1 to 2, 15 to 17, 19, 33
2 Dentistry Examining Board:	New code
2 Employee Trust Funds:	Page 15 to 16
3 Health and Social Services:	<u>Community Services, Chs. HSS 50--</u> Pages 120-1 to 120-6
5 Health and Social Services:	<u>Corrections, Chs. HSS 300--</u> Pages 201 to 248
6 Industry, Labor and Human Relations:	<u>Electrical Inspection and Certification of Electrical Inspectors and Master Electricians, Ch. ILHR 17</u> New code
9 Industry, Labor and Human Relations:	<u>Fee Schedule, Ch. Ind 69</u> Pages 1 to 2, 7 to 8, 15 to 16, 21 to 22, 27 to 29
10 Insurance:	Table of contents, pages 297 to 298-1, 407 to 408
10 Medical Examining Board:	Page 29
11 Natural Resources:	<u>Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--</u> Pages 89 to 98, 107 to 108
11 Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection--General, Chs. NR 100--</u> Table of contents, pages 87 to 90-1, 99 to 100, 180-1
12 Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection--General, Chs. NR 100--</u> Pages 623 to 624-1, 655 to 656-1, 696-1 to 696-30, 733 to 736-1, 905 to 906, 911 to 912-1, 931 to 932, 939 to 940, 1009 to 1010, 1025 to 1026-1, 1259 to 1260, 1293 to 1294-1
13 Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection--WPDES, Chs. NR 200--</u> Pages 29 to 32, 41 to 48-1, 53 to 54, 123 to 124-1, 133 to 134
13 Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection--Water Regulation, Chs. NR 300--</u> Pages 57 to 58-1
13 Optometry Examining Board:	Page 1 to 2
14 Public Instruction:	Table of contents, pages 67 to 70-34, 187 to 189
16 Transportation:	Table of contents, pages 335 to 338, 366-7 to 366-15
16 Veterans Affairs:	New code

- - - - -
- If you are missing any new material, please contact: -
- - - - -
- Document Sales & Distribution -
- 202 South Thornton Avenue -
- Madison, WI 53702 -
- [phone (608) 266-3358] -
- - - - -

INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTING NEW MATERIAL

- Volume 1 Accy (Accounting Examining Board): Remove code and insert new code.
- 2 A-E (Architects, Engineers, etc., Examining Board): Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Remove page 1 to 2 and insert new page 1 to 2.
Remove pages 15 to 18 and insert new pages 15 to 17.
Remove pages 19 to 22 and insert new page 19.
Remove page 33 to 34 and insert new page 33.
- 2 DE (Dentistry Examining Board): Remove code and insert new code.
- 2 ETF (Employe Trust Funds): Remove page 15 to 16 and insert new page 15 to 16.
- 3 HSS (Health and Social Services): Community Services, Chs. HSS 50--
Remove pages 120-1 to 120-6 and insert new pages 120-1 to 120-6.
- 5 HSS (Health and Social Services): Corrections Chs. HSS 300--
Remove pages 201 to 254 and insert new pages 201 to 248.
- 6 ILHR (Industry, Labor and Human Relations): Electrical Inspection and Certification of Electrical Inspectors and Master Electricians, Ch. ILHR 17
Insert new code after Ch. ILHR 16, Electrical Code, Volume 2.
- 9 Ind (Industry, Labor and Human Relations): Fee Schedule, Ch. Ind 69
Remove page 1 to 2 and insert new page 1 to 2.
Remove page 7 to 8 and insert new page 7 to 8.
Remove page 15 to 16 and insert new page 15 to 16.
Remove page 21 to 22 and insert new page 21 to 22.
Remove page 27 to 28 and insert new pages 27 to 29.
- 10 Ins (Insurance): Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Remove page 297 to 298 and insert new pages 297 to 298-1.
Insert new page 407 to 408 after page 406.
- 10 Med (Medical Examining Board): Remove page 29 to 30 and insert new page 29.
- 11 NR (Natural Resources): Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--
Remove pages 89 to 98 and insert new pages 89 to 98.
Remove page 107 to 108 and insert new page 107 to 108.
- 11 NR (Natural Resources): Environmental Protection--General, Chs. NR 100--
Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Remove pages 87 to 90 and insert new pages 87 to 90-1.
Remove page 99 to 100 and insert new page 99 to 100.
Insert new page 180-1 after page 180.
- 12 NR (Natural Resources): Environmental Protection--General, Chs. NR 100--
Remove page 623 to 624 and insert new pages 623 to 624-1.
Remove page 655 to 656 and insert new pages 655 to 656-1.
Insert new pages 696-1 to 696-30 after page 695.
Remove pages 733 to 736 and insert new pages 733 to 736-1.
Remove page 905 and insert new page 905 to 906.
Remove page 911 to 912 and insert new pages 911 to 912-1.
Remove page 931 to 932 and insert new page 931 to 932.
Remove page 939 to 940 and insert new page 939 to 940.

(OVER)

- Volume 12 NR (Natural Resources - continued):
Remove page 1009 to 1010 and insert new page 1009 to 1010.
Remove page 1025 to 1026 and insert new pages 1025 to 1026-1.
Remove page 1259 to 1260 and insert new page 1259 to 1260.
Remove page 1293 to 1294 and insert new pages 1293 to 1294-1.
- 13 NR (Natural Resources):
Environmental Protection--WPDES, Chs. NR 200--
Remove pages 29 to 32 and insert new pages 29 to 32.
Remove pages 41 to 48 and insert new pages 41 to 48-1.
Remove page 53 to 54 and insert new page 53 to 54.
Remove page 123 to 124 and insert new pages 123 to 124-1.
Remove page 133 and insert new page 133 to 134.
- 13 NR (Natural Resources):
Environmental Protection--Water Regulation, Chs. NR 300--
Remove page 57 to 58 and insert new pages 57 to 58-1.
- 13 Opt (Optometry Examining Board):
Remove page 1 to 2 and insert new page 1 to 2.
- 14 PI (Public Instruction):
Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Remove pages 67 to 70 and insert new pages 67 to 70-34.
Insert new pages 187 to 189 after page 181.
- 16 Trans (Transportation):
Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Remove pages 335 to 337 and insert new pages 335 to 338.
Insert new pages 366-7 to 366-15 after page 366-6.
- 16 VA (Veterans Affairs):
Remove code and insert new code.